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24F MPO Elite  Connector Female 24F MM Micro CPR Cable Breakout Module - 2
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2mm Duplex Furcation LC Duplex Connector
Tubing
500£50
I 1
Position 1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Fiber Color | Blue | Orange | Green | Brown | Grey | White | Red | Black | Yellow | Purple | Pink | Aqua
Position 13 14 15 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Fiber Color | Blue/T [Orange/T|Green/T|Brown/T | Grey/T \White/T| Red/T Black/T|Yellow/TPurple/T| Pink/T | Aqua/T
Side A Optical Performance Index
[T=With Tracer Type MPO/PC LC/UPC
Parameter
Wavelength 850nm&1300nm 850nm&1300nm
IL <0. 35dB <0. 3dB
LENGTH TOLERANCE: RL =208 = 20dB
' Designed] wang |2022.09.07
LENGTH(L) | TOLERANCE — ——@— Checked sun 2022.09.07
]
<1M +50mm/-0 Aproved | sun 2022.09.07 MPO-24BO4LC5
<1M<10M +150mm/-0
Units mm =
<10M=<30M - "
Outer  Kevlar Colored +150mm/-0  [\yersion A0 ( ABLENEI_
jacket fiber — S \_/
=30M +1%mm/-0 Scale sheet 1 of 1
1 | 2 | 4 | 5 | B | 7 | B | 9
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